
Biblical Authority: From God, for us. 
Deuteronomy 6:4-9; Matthew 5:17-19;  2 Timothy 3:16-17; 
Hebrews 4:12; 2 Peter 1:19-21 

Intentional Community: Invited people invite people. 
Acts 2:42-47; 1 Corinthians 12:12-31, James 5:13-16; Hebrews 
10:23-25; John 15:1-8 

Daily Ministry: What we celebrate, we will replicate. 
Philippians 4:8; Ephesians 4:11-13 

Character Coaching: Coaching leads to heart change. 
2 Timothy 2:1-2; Matthew 28:19-20 

Authentic Love: Never-ending unconditional care & concern. 
John 13:34-35; 15:12-17; Matthew 22:36-40 

Passionate Prayer: Big hearts lead to big prayers. 
1 Thessalonians 5:16-18; Luke 18:1-8: Nehemiah 1:4-6; Ezra 
9:3, 5 

Joyful Generosity: Irrational generosity leads to Kingdom 
building. 2 Corinthians 8:1-5; 2 Corinthians 9:6-8; 1 Timothy 
6:17-19 

SonLight’s Mission: A movement of people following Jesus. 

SonLight’s Vision: See God move through you. 

Meet the SonLight Team
John Mueller- Lead Pastor    
Aaron Scantlen- Worship/Youth Pastor  
Dawson McCoy- Interim Children’s Min. 
Sheila Banks- Administrative Coordinator  
Laura Egli- Women’s Ministry Dir.  
Jeff Hicks- Men’s Ministry  
Elder Team     

John@SonLightCommunity.com 
Aaron@SonLightCommunity.com 
Dawson@SonLightCommunity.com 
Sheila@SonLightCommunity.com 
Women@SonLightCommunity.com 
JHicks@SonLightCommunity.com 
Elders@SonLightCommunity.com

Core Values

December 8, 2019 
Powerless Living 

Join us for Worship 
Every Sunday 10 am 

260.665.9456 
455 N Gerald Lett Ave  

Angola, IN 46703 
SonLight@SonLightCommunity.com 

www.SonLightCommunity.com

@SonLightAngola     @SonLightAngola     @SonLightAngola

Study Guide

Powerless Living 
Luke 1:26-38 

1. What is one thing that stood out to you from 
this week’s message? 

2. What does God’s chosen method of 
appearing in the world reveal about His 
character? 

3. Read 2 Corinthians 12:9. How can you live 
like Paul describes in 2 Corinthians 12:9? 

4. How can Mary’s attitude encourage us to 
respond to God’s plans?  

5. Has God ever asked you to do something you 
never expected to do? 

6. Is there anything in your life that seems 
impossible for God to work in right now? 

7. How can I pray for you? 
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